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This report provided free of charge by:
Onyx Motors LTD
10350 Dearlove Rd Ste G, Glenview, IL 60025

773-207-3823

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2021 PORSCHE BOXSTER SPYDER
VIN: WP0CC2A84MS240814
CONVERTIBLE
4.0L H6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Onyx Motors LTD

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/10/22 at 11:28:48 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important
tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

3,174 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 2,991/yr

Last reported odometer reading 3,174

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=bd36d-X1eKbZ33tuK0B2e95PobChfmekW_yLzmYnlcRFAX63r1leenp6J9STLAYxHGlMs4kK4FShLRwZ4aC5FUi9lbQSShfCKCG3i22UvrGL3Ld16eXlDjjImPtgLwOc_dGqp66P7nu13jYo-S54Pmw2oJ7o6ozovMF1PjqrJcTXtapvwCQzqwma0EZkWBBtXCPYUCX9TdN8-lnkk7adL4zgWC5yuIPfKrTMsJpISyiF4GKLBEF6ZDC6_vHfevqHcOh9p--OyLBsjtsuGBA_gFGvmsgPUZFQC3MToUAf-x9lV_G0XW1zMRvPuqUU-F7YZfy71kS_aG6uMkM-OqLZ1EXyj9IjqoC_9qXesKKWwRplkQqys45v8vv6POOlxPgD-pPuVaqO7nZNW-C3hIfzKuUJL4L2FOEdf0JklSUftiRqzvE
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=bd36d-X1eKbZ33tuK0B2e95PobChfmekW_yLzmYnlcRFAX63r1leenp6J9STLAYxHGlMs4kK4FShLRwZ4aC5FUi9lbQSShfCKCG3i22UvrGL3Ld16eXlDjjImPtgLwOc_dGqp66P7nu13jYo-S54Pmw2oJ7o6ozovMF1PjqrJcTXtapvwCQzqwma0EZkWBBtXCPYUCX9TdN8-lnkk7adL4zgWC5yuIPfKrTMsJpISyiF4GKLBEF6ZDC6_vHfevqHcOh9p--OyLBsjtsuGBA_gFGvmsgPUZFQC3MToUAf-x9lV_G0XW1zMRvPuqUU-F7YZfy71kS_aG6uMkM-OqLZ1EXyj9IjqoC_9qXesKKWwRplkQqys45v8vv6POOlxPgD-pPuVaqO7nZNW-C3hIfzKuUJL4L2FOEdf0JklSUftiRqzvE
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 32 months or 46,826 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,991 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/12/2021
 

10   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/13/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Coast, FL
Title #0143367525

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

07/14/2021
 

Porsche of Orlando
Maitland, FL
407-680-0785
porscheorlando.com

 4.7 / 5.0

111 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/16/2021
 

80   Opti-Coat Certified Installer
opticoat.com

 4.9 / 5.0

74 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Paint protection applied

07/19/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Coast, FL
Title #0143367525

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

05/19/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Coast, FL
Title #0143367525

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

 116 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=RA0E14t693qgmGLNUdw2TdkAnvsVM1IFqUZZxAxLhBzEpq6UOXjEHeHcd8zi7PsBsSxZTDaFnQMXELnSNJbr1jGwwgEKlsX_Cj7YAhb-hfAoqO_-YH1wpOOEIXq7uC0gu3xVjOA92RSlQHX7Y0foSsQH4C2CLibNx5M1KpGVNnvfz77Vq0vo9Ftqf_Jb-nbKPTgnTcx4vWUtg9VCs5U_wqh1-mVhdQ_z7Maqj35xVxtZ6w6oRRv7nA8RL_xf-PnDxytKHW7vYOvyJZThaS5HYixA6MmN0BLr_F23QENQ4d7_qlqerisNPC6h9gd0h0BrPg5cY2klJIv_nOiB17SKyuAgIYd9pIm59gvFYJMgX4QcQ6lhFtpdYZ2-qK2F4yOWkSqUsULyXplWc4ZpvEf1pDpkM9dUpUbKIsGwvK5j04M17pg52_RZ4AhnKtsu6Tqr-WbKZT4QnmS8L_jASvQD0eQMy2zMkcUUFoTNEjGbugWkC_pvW-Ywz0okHMYK-dL0QwV13-khARJQ0f4FyzfJiOKHOKBgMik840kh_ilBc_wXeIPkjBti_9HNmICvhj8Z-n8Iq1DwHXQ-nzD3VOSVMwO_UrPIxd545_KcrgHiY73xkY_EARA_Inp3BqSy2KKEMbX9EgPncr3kCuYGmMy4pCFtB8Do6lzCQgePcPycVgf941RBF2sGuA
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08/02/2022
 

3,174   Porsche Jacksonville
Jacksonville, FL
904-725-9155
fieldsporsche.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed

08/12/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Coast, FL
Title #0143367525

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

08/25/2022
 

Porsche Cars North America Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
- Program #WNL6 REWORKING FASTENING SCREWS

ON REAR
- LID HINGE

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.
- Learn more about this campaign

10/12/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Coast, FL
Title #0143367525

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

 963 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: Reworking fastening screws on rear lid hinge

http://www.porschedealer.com/dealer/usLocator/
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/10/22 11:28:48 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 PORSCHE BOXSTER vehicle (VIN:
WP0CC2A84MS240814), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/10/22 at 12:28 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

